LJ (ALJ)
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Packing quantity: Carton 200 pieces, Case 1,000 pieces
Notes: *1. The packing symbol “W” is not marked on the relay.
*2. Tube packing type is also available. Please consult with our sales office.
RATING
1. Coil data
1a 3A slim power relay
class minimum LJ RELAYS (ALJ)
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage Part No.*
1 Form A
  5V DC ALJ105W
  9V DC ALJ109W
12V DC ALJ112W
18V DC ALJ118W
24V DC ALJ124W
Nominal coil
voltage
Pick-up voltage
(at 20°C 68°F)